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Please wish a very
Happy Birthday to:

Our Residents

Monica O. 09/01
Pauline D. 09/04
Frank C. 09/15
Carol P. 09/19

Our Employees

Rachell Ulysse  09/03

Gina Lopes 09/04
Judy Corriera 09/09
Maria Perez 09/13

Carolyn Westcoat 09/24
Cassidy Burke ~ 09/27
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Date
Saturday 1

Sunday 2
Monday 3
Tuesday 4
Wednesday 5
Friday 7
Saturday 8
Sunday 9
Tuesday 11
Wednesday 12
Thursday 13
Friday 14
Saturday 15
Sunday 16
Tuesday 18
Wednesday 19
Thursday 20
Friday 21
Saturday 22
Sunday 23
Monday 24
Tuesday 25
Wednesday 26
Friday 28
Saturday 29
Sunday 30

Opp
at Chicago

at Chicago

at Atlanta

at Atlanta

at Atlanta

vs. Houston

vs. Houston

vs. Houston

vs. Toronto

vs. Toronto

vs. Toronto

vs. NY Mets
vs. NY Mets
vs. NY Mets

at NY Yankees
at NY Yankees
at NY Yankees
at Cleveland

at Cleveland

at Cleveland
vs. Baltimore
vs. Baltimore
vs. Baltimore
vs. NY Yankees
vs. NY Yankees

vs. NY Yankees

Time

7:10 PM
2:10 PM
1:05 PM
7:35 PM
12:10 PM
7:10 PM
4:.05 PM
8:05 PM
7:10 PM
7:10 PM
7:10 PM
7:10 PM
4:.05 PM
1:05 PM
1:05 PM
7:05 PM
7:05 PM
7:10 PM
7:10 PM
7:05 PM
7:10 PM
7:10 PM
7:10 PM
7:10 PM
7:10 PM
3:05 PM

TV
NESN

NESN
NESN
NESN
NESN
NESN
NESN
NESN
NESN
NESN
NESN
NESN
NESN
NESN
NESN
NESN
NESN
NESN
NESN
NESN
NESN
NESN
NESN
NESN
NESN
NESN

September 9
Grandparents Day!

September 10
The Roaring Twenties

September 11
The Fabulous Forties

September 12
Those Nifty Fifties

September 16
The Sassy Sixties

September 17
I Do - Again

All American Assisted Living
1084 Broadway
Raynham, MA 02767

508-822-9400

It’s Here!
National Assisted Living Week at All American Raynham!

Join us for a journey back through time as we look back on those
moments that helped to define us and our nation.

2l /’: Happy Grandparents Day!
( Join Rick Ferreira for Karaoke at 1:30 P.M. and sing some of

the old standards.

Chris Waters will be entertaining us at 10 A.M.
Try Roaring Lingo Bingo at 2 P.M.
Step Out to the Speakeasy at 3 P.M. and try a
Bees Knees Cocktail or two.

Take a Sentimental Journey through the 1940 s with
Barbara Fulton at 10 A.M.
Sing Along with Dwayne Sullivan at 1:30 P.M.
Join Us for Swing Time for Big Band Music and Dancing
at 2:45 P.M.

Put on your saddle shoes and poodle skirts!
Brenner Family Magic Show will amaze us at 10 A.M.
Warren Philips will entertain at 2 P.M. with great songs
of the 1950s. Sock Hop anyone?

Cheer the employees on as they compete in the Obstacle Course at
10:15 A.M.
Come listen to the musical stylings of Pat Hoye at 2 P.M.
Reflect on the Vibration of a Nation at 3 P.M.

Today is a day to celebrate love and marriage.
Join us for a Wedding Vow Renewal Ceremony and
Reception.

Who will say | Do again?

| Family Cookout, Saturday September 15" at 12 P.M. Please R.S.V.P. by September 9™ |



http://stats.nesn.com/mlb/teamstats.asp?team=01&type=teamhome
http://stats.nesn.com/mlb/teamstats.asp?team=01&type=teamhome
http://stats.nesn.com/mlb/teamstats.asp?team=01&type=teamhome
http://stats.nesn.com/mlb/teamstats.asp?team=03&type=teamhome
http://stats.nesn.com/mlb/teamstats.asp?team=03&type=teamhome
http://stats.nesn.com/mlb/teamstats.asp?team=03&type=teamhome

The Irish Boys,
talented Show Dogs,
came to visit this
month.

They brought their
toys, performed their
tricks and delighted our
residents!

I

When friends get together ... good things happen!



