#### **Activities Staff**

**Debra Powell** Activities Director

Sarah Chase Life Enrichment Specialist

Lynn Karlson Life Enrichment Specialist

Samantha Melberg Life Enrichment Specialist

Lindsey Wilson Life Enrichment **Specialist** 

# Please wish a very Happy Birthday to:

## **Our Residents**

Monica O.	09/01
Pauline D.	09/04
Frank C.	09/15
Carol P.	09/19

## **Our Employees**

Rachell Ulysse	09/03
Gina Lopes	09/04
Judy Corriera	09/09
Maria Perez	09/13
Carolyn Westcoat	09/24
Cassidy Burke	09/27





Date	Орр	Time	TV
Saturday 1	at Chicago	7:10 PM	NESN
Sunday 2	at Chicago	2:10 PM	NESN
Monday 3	at Atlanta	1:05 PM	NESN
Tuesday 4	at Atlanta	7:35 PM	NESN
Wednesday 5	at Atlanta	12:10 PM	NESN
Friday 7	vs. Houston	7:10 PM	NESN
Saturday 8	vs. Houston	4:05 PM	NESN
Sunday 9	vs. Houston	8:05 PM	NESN
Tuesday 11	vs. Toronto	7:10 PM	NESN
Wednesday 12	vs. Toronto	7:10 PM	NESN
Thursday 13	vs. Toronto	7:10 PM	NESN
Friday 14	vs. NY Mets	7:10 PM	NESN
Saturday 15	vs. NY Mets	4:05 PM	NESN
Sunday 16	vs. NY Mets	1:05 PM	NESN
Tuesday 18	at NY Yankees	1:05 PM	NESN
Wednesday 19	at NY Yankees	7:05 PM	NESN
Thursday 20	at NY Yankees	7:05 PM	NESN
Friday 21	at Cleveland	7:10 PM	NESN
Saturday 22	at Cleveland	7:10 PM	NESN
Sunday 23	at Cleveland	7:05 PM	NESN
Monday 24	vs. Baltimore	7:10 PM	NESN
Tuesday 25	vs. Baltimore	7:10 PM	NESN
Wednesday 26	vs. Baltimore	7:10 PM	NESN
Friday 28	vs. NY Yankees	7:10 PM	NESN
Saturday 29	vs. NY Yankees	7:10 PM	NESN
Sunday 30	vs. NY Yankees	3:05 PM	NESN

## All American Raynham News September 2018 **All American Assisted Living 1084 Broadway** Raynham, MA 02767 508-822-9400 Capture the Moment It's Here! National Assisted Living Week at All American Raynham! Join us for a journey back through time as we look back on those moments that helped to define us and our nation. Happy Grandparents Day! September 9 Join Rick Ferreira for Karaoke at 1:30 P.M. and sing some of **Grandparents Day!** the old standards. Chris Waters will be entertaining us at 10 A.M. September 10 Try Roaring Lingo Bingo at 2 P.M. The Roaring Twenties Step Out to the Speakeasy at 3 P.M. and try a Bees Knees Cocktail or two. Take a Sentimental Journey through the 1940's with September 11 Barbara Fulton at 10 A.M. **The Fabulous Forties** Sing Along with Dwayne Sullivan at 1:30 P.M. Join Us for Swing Time for Big Band Music and Dancing at 2:45 P.M. September 12 Put on your saddle shoes and poodle skirts! Brenner Family Magic Show will amaze us at 10 A.M. **Those Nifty Fifties** Warren Philips will entertain at 2 P.M. with great songs of the 1950s. Sock Hop anyone? Cheer the employees on as they compete in the Obstacle Course at September 16 10:15 A.M. **The Sassy Sixties** Come listen to the musical stylings of Pat Hoye at 2 P.M. Reflect on the Vibration of a Nation at 3 P.M. Today is a day to celebrate love and marriage. September 17 Join us for a Wedding Vow Renewal Ceremony and I Do - Again Reception. Who will say I Do again?

Family Cookout, Saturday September 15<sup>th</sup> at 12 P.M. Please R.S.V.P. by September 9<sup>th</sup>











The Irish Boys, talented Show Dogs, came to visit this month. They brought their toys, performed their tricks and delighted our residents!

**The Irish Boys!** 





When friends get together ... good things happen!